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           HYG-5589 Family and Consumer Sciences 06/23/2017 Shannon Carter, Extension Educator, OSU Extension ...  approximately 20 percent of Americans are looking to reduce or eliminate gluten from their diet. This fact sheet ...  Nutrition and Dietetics, 112(9), 1330-1333. dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.jand.2012.06.009 Gluten-Free Diet Facts ...
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           HYG-5587 Family and Consumer Sciences 02/13/2017 Shawna Hite, Healthy People Program Coordinator, ...  both types of meat as potential causes of colorectal cancer. This fact sheet is intended to help ...  Research, 75(5), 880-891. National Cancer Institute (2016). SEER STAT fact sheet: Colon and rectum cancer. ...
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           HYG-3075 03/29/2010 Joseph W. Rimelspach, Todd E. Hicks, and Michael J. Boehm, Department of Plant ...  will greatly reduce the occurrence and severity of dollar spot. Refer to OSU Extension fact sheet ...  HYG-4006, "Fertilization of Lawns." Note: Careful consideration must be given to fertility ...
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           HYG-5364 Family and Consumer Sciences 12/14/2017 Treva Williams, Extension Educator, Family and ...  Smith. Sauerkraut: From Garden to Table; FN-433; www.ag.ndsu.edu/pubs/yf/foods/fn433.pdf. Fargo, ND: ...
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           HYG-1430 Agriculture and Natural Resources 01/12/2017 Gary Gao, Ph.D., Associate Professor and ...  disease control, and proper pruning help to assure quality fruit at harvest. This fact sheet is intended ...  Refer to the glossary of terms if you are not familiar with some of the terms used in this fact sheet. ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  



  
                
    
      
  

      

  



  
                
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          To print a fact sheet, use the "Print" command in your browser. You may then either print the fact sheet or save it as a PDF. Best printed in Google Chrome.
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